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2023 Russell E. Blunt East Coast Invitational - 7/21/2023 to 7/23/2023
Hosted by Durham StridersTrack Club
Durham County Memorial Stadium - Durham, NC

Blunt E.C.I - Records

100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boy:
100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls
800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys
800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women
800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men

1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girl:
1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boy:
1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls
1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

13.97
13.76
13.19
13.00
12.35
11.64
11.97
10.92
11.63
10.54
11.58
10.08
29.53
29.60
27.44
26.19
25.40
23.75
24.37
22.28
23.54
21.40
23.98
20.72
1:07.19
1:06.86
1:02.83
1:00.03
58.32
51.27
55.48
50.23
54.91
47.49
53.68
46.70
2:42.99
2:37.18
2:23.86
2:28.94
2:18.62
2:11.62
2:13.72
2:00.74
2:12.04
1:53.45
2:05.27
1:52.43
5:27.65
5:02.88
5:00.59
4:45.85
4:50.86
4:36.42
4:43.96
4:16.19

7/24/2015
7/26/2009
7/20/2002
7/24/2005
7/21/2019
7/26/2009
7/21/2002
7/23/2005
7/23/2005
7/21/2002
7/17/2016
7/24/2005
7/26/2015
7/21/2013
7/19/2002
7/23/2017
7/19/2019
7/22/2007
7/15/2016
7/23/2000
7/22/2018
7/19/2002
7/17/2016
7/22/2012
7/23/2023
7/24/2011
7/22/2000
7/23/2006
7/20/2003
7/26/2009
7/22/2007
7/24/2005
7/21/2019
7/20/2003
7/23/2000
7/17/2016
7/17/2016
7/23/2017
7/24/2008
7/24/2011
7/23/2000
7/22/2001
7/22/2007
7/24/2005
7/22/2007
7/24/2005
7/24/2005
7/20/2014
7/19/2002
7/21/2000
7/19/2008
7/20/2001
7/19/2008
7/23/2000
7/21/2007
7/21/2007

Payton Payne - Glenarden

Khafre Brown - Charlotte Flight
Shannon Smith - Pompano
Trentavis Friday - Gastonia Jaguars
Elizabeth Deen - G'Boro Champions
Bryce Love - Carolina Elite
Rhysheka Whitmore - Track Phi
Jason Hampton - Charlotte Heat
Gabby Mayo - Unattached

J-Mee Samuels - W S Elite
Tamara Clark - High Point Heat
J-Mee Samuels - Carolina Mustang
Payton Payne - Glenarden

Jailen Hicks - G'Boro Champions
English Gardner - Willingboro
Brandon Leacock - Rolesville
Tianna Spinks - Unattached
Xavier Jones - Greens Blazers
Jordan Sales - Revelation Peak
Michael Grant - Georgia Fire
Kayla Davis - Run U Xpress
J-Mee Samuels - W S Elite
Cambrea Sturgis - Salisbury Speed
David Winters - Track Expres
Cerenity Bell - Track Xplosion
Donovan Brown - Firebirds
Kristin Crawford - Transy East
Dandre Payne - Track Express
Erin Oliver - Track Phi Track
Bryce Love - Carolina Elite
Chante Moore - Mt Airy TC

Jason Hampton - Charlotte Heat
Kaylyn Brown - Purpose Driven
Justin Oliver - Track Phi Track
Sheena Johnson - Quiet Storm
Chantz Sawyers - Unattached
Londyn Atkinson - Track Xplosion
Aroson Randle - Track Xplosion
Danae Rivers - New Haven AG
Jevon Leonard - New Birth

Nai Ali - Mallery Challengers
Reginald Warren - Gazelles
Claudia Francis - Team Evolution
Matthew Spring - Bermuda Pacers
Phyllis Francis - Team Evoluti
Jason Apwah - Green Streakers
Sarah Bowman - Unattached
Vincent Crisp - Charlotte Heat
Kiah Seymour - DC Redwings
Ramses Dukes - Motor City Pal
Danae Rivers - New Haven AG
Menachem Dukes - Motor City Pal
Dejah Jones - Pinkney

Michael Williams - Queensboro EX
Claudia Francis - Team Evoluti
Anthony Andrews - Transy East
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2023 Russell E. Blunt East Coast Invitational - 7/21/2023 to 7/23/2023
Hosted by Durham StridersTrack Club
Durham County Memorial Stadium - Durham, NC

Blunt E.C.I - Records

59 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls 4:43.90 7/23/2011  Maddy Berkson - Providence Cobra
60 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys 4:01.16  7/19/2002  Edgar Santoyo - Una-Mexico

61 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 4:44.44 7/24/2010  Shannon Morton - Norfolk Real Dea
62 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men 4:02.70  7/23/2004  Blake Figgins - Motor City

63 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls 10:36.68  7/24/2009  Eliza Dekker - Durham Striders

64 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys 10:18.01  7/23/2010  David Hall - Unattached

65 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls 10:30.67  7/18/2008  Kellie Davis - New Haven AG

66 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys 9:23.22  7/20/2007  Anthony Andrews - Transy East

67 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls 10:22.36  7/21/2001  Jessica Neal - DC Redwings

68 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys 9:00.40 7/24/2009  Trey Simons - Bermuda Pacers

69 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 10:26.59  7/23/2010  Sarah Rapp - Track Xplosion

70 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men 8:58.45 7/18/2008  Kameron George - Metropolis

71 80 Meter Hurdles 30" 11-12 Division Girl 11.85 7/21/2002  Jasmine Isley - Charlotte Flights
72 80 Meter Hurdles 30" 11-12 Division Boy 11.73  7/23/2005  Myer Krah - Durham Striders
73 100 Meter Hurdles 30" 13-14 Division Gi 1420 7/25/2010  Torie Robinson - Winslow Elite
74 100 Meter Hurdles 33" 13-14 Division Bc 1322 7/20/2003  Johnny Dutch - Junior Striders
75 100 Meter Hurdles 33" 15-16 Division Gi 13.51 7/23/2017  Shadajah Ballard - Western Branch
76 110 Meter Hurdles 39" 15-16 Division Bo 13.82  7/24/2005  Johnny Dutch - Junior Striders
77 100 Meter Hurdles 33" 17-18 Division W« 13.54 7/21/2013  Mollie Williams - Hurdles First
78 110 Meter Hurdles 39" 17-18 Division M 13.38  7/25/2009  Wayne Davis - Unattached
79 200 Meter Hurdles 30" 13-14 Division Gi 27.16  7/21/2000  Selena Sappleton - Starlets
80 200 Meter Hurdles 30" 13-14 Division Bc 25.13  7/22/2011  Ramarco Thompson - Freedom Striders
81 400 Meter Hurdles 30" 15-16 Division Gi 1:00.73  7/18/2014  Faith Ross - Western Branch
82 400 Meter Hurdles 36" 15-16 Division Bc 54.19 7/21/2006  Nathan Arnett - Star Trackers
83 400 Meter Hurdles 30" 17-18 Division Wc 58.39  7/21/2023  Akala Garrett - Purpose Driven
84 400 Meter Hurdles 36" 17-18 Division M 51.94 7/20/2001  Adrian Findlay - P Panthers
85 Long Jump Measure 2.1 8 & Under Divis: 3.82m  7/21/2002  Imani Shell - Mt. Airy
86 Long Jump Measure 2.48 8 & Under Divi 3.98m 7/24/2005  Braylon Dailey - Rowan Express
87 Long Jump Measure 3.10 9-10 Division C 4.62m  7/23/2017  Elizabeth Deen - G'Boro Champions
88 Long Jump Measure 3.47 9-10 Division B 4.80m 7/20/2003  Joshua Dunston - Junior Striders
89 Long Jump Measure 3.90 11-12 Division 5.76m  7/21/2019  Elizabeth Deen - G'Boro Champions
90 Long Jump Measure 4.08 11-12 Division 5.50m 7/20/2003  Craig Williams - Charlotte Flight
91 Long Jump Measure 4.20 13-14 Division 5.87m 7/20/2002  Deandra Doyley - Platinum
92 Long Jump Measure 4.70 13-14 Division 6.68m  7/20/2002  Darel Scott - Phila Express
93 Long Jump Measure 4.55 15-16 Division 5.87m 7/21/2001  Deborah Hawkins - Classics
94 Long Jump Measure 5.30 15-16 Division 7.08m  7/19/2008  Carlton Lavong - Mt Airy
95 Long Jump Measure 4.85 17-18 Division 593m 7/19/2008  Jacinda Evans - Durham Striders
96 Long Jump Measure 6.02 17-18 Division 7.59m  7/24/2010  Jarrett Samuels - Track Eastern
97 Triple Jump Measure 8.84 13-14 Division 11.35m  7/19/2002  Latroya Darrell - Bermuda Pacers
98 Triple Jump Measure 9.20 13-14 Division 13.34m  7/23/2004  Gerard Brown - Star Trackers
99 Triple Jump Measure 9.60 15-16 Division 12.55m  7/20/2018  Morgan Smalls - Carolina Allstar
100 Triple Jump Measure 10.7 15-16 Division 14.49m  7/22/2005  Gerard Brown - Star Trackers
101 Triple Jump Measure 10.0 17-18 Division 12.76m  7/21/2000 Ronda White - Charlotte Flights
102 Triple Jump Measure 12.1 17-18 Division 15.35m  7/23/2004  Brandon Cathcart - Rowan Express
103 High Jump Start 1.00 9-10 Division Girls 1.37m  7/19/2002  Allison Outerbridge - Bermuda Pacers
104 High Jump Start 1.00 9-10 Division Boys 1.36m  7/20/2007  Jonte Leaston - Tri City Blazers
105 High Jump Start 1.20 11-12 Division Girl: 1.55m  7/24/2009  Ryann Yearwood - Metropolis
106 High Jump Start 1.20 11-12 Division Boy 1.62m  7/20/2007  Ricky Council I - RC Racers
107 High Jump Start 1.30 13-14 Division Girl 1.75m  7/19/2014  Sakari Famous - Bermuda Pacers
108 High Jump Start 1.45 13-14 Division Boy 1.84m  7/21/2007  Ryan Furbert - Bermuda Pace
109 High Jump Start 1.40 15-16 Division Girl 1.80m  7/23/2017  Morgan Smalls - Carolina Allstar
110 High Jump Start 1.60 15-16 Division Boy 2.00m  7/22/2007  Tyler Stepp - Memphis Must
111 High Jump Start 1.45 17-18 Division Wor 1.75m  7/20/2008  Sydney Cummings - Capital City
112 High Jump Start 1.70 17-18 Division Mer 2.18m  7/22/2001  Jesse Williams - Junior Striders
113 Pole Vault Start 2.60 13-14 Division Girls 2.75m  7/22/2011  Lauren London - Capital City
114 Pole Vault Start 3.80 13-14 Division Boys 2.28m 7/20/2012  Donald Grant - Unattached
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2023 Russell E. Blunt East Coast Invitational - 7/21/2023 to 7/23/2023
Hosted by Durham StridersTrack Club
Durham County Memorial Stadium - Durham, NC

Blunt E.C.I - Records

115 Pole Vault Start 2.60 15-16 Division Girls 3.35m 7/18/2014  Chesney Ward - G'Boro Pacesette
116 Pole Vault Start 3.80 15-16 Division Boys 4.26m 7/20/2012  lan West - Skys The Limit

117 Pole Vault Start 2.60 17-18 Division Womr 3.66m 7/18/2003  Jennifer Hansen - Capital City Striders
118 Pole Vault Start 3.80 17-18 Division Men 4.72m 7/18/2014  Tristan Slater - Capital City WV
119 Shot Put Measure 2.70 8 & Under Divisio 8.99m 7/20/2018  Laila Jones - Tri City Relays

120 Shot Put Measure 3.16 8 & Under Divisio 7.51m  7/20/2018  Deshaun Nesbitt - Track Xplosion
121 Shot Put Measure 4.80 9-10 Division Girl 9.30m  7/22/2022  Bryell Martin - Caro Roadrunners
122 Shot Put Measure 5.10 9-10 Division Boy 11.3Im  7/20/2007 Marcus Abraham - Unattached

123 Shot Put Measure 6.95 11-12 Division Gii 11.99m  7/23/2010  Khayla Dawson - Charlotte Flight
124 Shot Put Measure 8.20 11-12 Division Bo 13.82m  7/19/2002  Joshua Cumberbatch - Supersonics
125 Shot Put Measure 9.90 13-14 Division Gi 14.98m 7/19/2003  Kamorean Hayes - Unattached
126 Shot Put Measure 10.0 13-14 Division Bo 16.65m  7/21/2012  Ricardo Smith - Carolina Storm
127 Shot Put Measure 9.58 15-16 Division Gii 15.17m  7/24/2004  Kamorean Hayes - Unattached
128 Shot Put Measure 11.7 15-16 Division Bo 17.12m  7/21/2018  Mason Ellis - Lights Out

129 Shot Put Measure 10.2 17-18 Division Wc 15.37m  7/23/2006 Kamorean Hayes - Unattached
130 Shot Put Measure 13.7 17-18 Division Me¢ 17.19m  7/23/2017  Chancelor Crawford - Unattached
131 Discus Throw Measure 15.1 11-12 Divisic ~ 29.43m  7/20/2007  Breanna Warren - Greens Champions
132 Discus Throw Measurel7.7 11-12 Divisio ~ 37.28m  7/21/2017  Shinobu Hawk - Virginia Elite

133 Discus Throw Measure 24.6 13-14 Divisic ~ 42.40m  7/19/2003  Kamorean Hayes - Unattached

134 Discus Throw Measure 31.4 13-14 Divisic ~ 50.17m  7/23/2011  Christian Buckley - Capital City
135 Discus Throw Measure 30.5 15-16 Divisic ~ 45.12m  7/16/2016  Veronica Fraley - Junior Striders
136 Discus Throw Measure 35.7 15-16 Divisic ~ 51.01lm  7/25/2009  Clifton Thompson - Tri-City Jets
137 Discus Throw Measure 33.2 17-18 Divisic ~ 47.02m  7/20/2008  Aslynn Halvorson - Higher Power
138 Discus Throw Measure 40.5 17-18 Divisic 60.85m  7/17/2016  Terrell Adams - Carolina Allstar
139 Javelin Throw Measure 6.70 8 & Under C 18.11m  7/20/2013  Rhian Lawrence - Unattached

140 Javelin Throw Measure 12.2 8 & Under L~ 24.36m  7/16/2016  Davis Brown - Carolina Elite

141 Javelin Throw Measure 11.2 9-10 Divisioo ~ 25.76m  7/25/2015  Rhian Lawrence - Unattached

142 Javelin Throw Measure 19.6 9-10 Divisio 31.29m  7/22/2006  Preston Elwell - Unattached

143 Javelin Throw Measure 10.1 11-12 Divisic ~ 31.65m  7/23/2011  Karol Quinones - Ligas Pequenas
144 Javelin Throw Measure 15.0 11-12 Divisic ~ 44.95m  7/20/2013  Timon Edelen - Jr Striders

145 Javelin Throw Measure 21.7 13-14 Divisi 32.20m 7/21/2017  Leslie Young - Lazers

146 Javelin Throw Measure 29.0 13-14 Divisi 47.69m  7/22/2005  Andrew Hill - Junior Striders

147 Javelin Throw Measure 24.7 15-16 Divisi ~ 33.91m  7/20/2012  Courtney Taybron - Wilson

148 Javelin Throw Measure 33.7 15-16 Divisi 47.48m 7/21/2017  Timon Edelen - Junior Striders

149 Javelin Throw Measure 26.3 17-18 Divisi 38.37m  7/20/2018  Jada Green - Durham Striders

150 Javelin Throw Measure 40.7 17-18 Divisi 52.92m  7/23/2010  Osvaldo Hernandez - Hi Pt Panthers
151 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division G 1:00.30  7/20/2003  Los Angeles Jets - L A Jets

152 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division B 59.18  7/22/2001  Trinity TC - Trinity

153 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls 54.95 7/25/2009  Kvtp Express TC - Kvtp Express

T Alexander, V Porter, P Russell, K Smith
154 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys 53.33  7/20/2008  Track Express TC - Track Express

A Mcfarland, C Rainey, K Taylor, B Watson
155 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls 49.77  7/20/2019  Glenarden Track Club - Glenarden

M Rothwell, P Payne, L Mcewen
156 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys 49.44  7/20/2003  Tri-City Relays - Tri-City Relays
157 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls 48.20 7/21/2018  Track Xplosion - Track Xplosion

T Outlaw, N Udoye, J Hart, C Fort
158 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys 4438 7/22/2007 Knoxville TC - Knoxville TC

C Blance, T Perez, D Young, B Satterfield
159 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Girls 46.28 7/20/2008  Willingboro TC - Willingboro

E Gardner, T Gillon, A Goode, M Gordon
160 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys 41.70  7/22/2006  Tri-City Relays - Tri-City Relays

D David, B Sherman, D Tate, C Wilkerson
161 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Wome 45.10 7/19/2014  Bull City Express - Bull City Exress

A Council, A Tchume, C Brown, S Murphy
162 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men 40.21 7/23/2005  Track Eastern Carolina - Track Eastern
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2023 Russell E. Blunt East Coast Invitational - 7/21/2023 to 7/23/2023
Hosted by Durham StridersTrack Club
Durham County Memorial Stadium - Durham, NC

Blunt E.C.I - Records

4x400 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division G
4x400 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division B
4x400 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls
4x400 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys
4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls
4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys
4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls
4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys
4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Girls
4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys

4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Wome
4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men

4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls
4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls
4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys
4x800 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys
4x800 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Wome
4x800 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men
4x100 Meter Relay Mother's Masters Wor
4x100 Meter Relay Father's Masters Men
4x100 Meter Relay Coaches Masters Mix:
4x100 Meter Relay Coaches (Wom Maste

Discus Throw Masters Men
Shot Put Masters Men

5:20.22

5:13.27

4:27.18

4:27.02

4:05.67

3:59.38

3:53.49

3:35.34

3:46.21

3:20.92

3:44.95
3:10.05

11:07.25
9:20.82
8:47.03
8:23.14
9:26.20
7:53.49

52.78
42.89
40.39
52.16

27.67m
9.63m

7/17/2016

7/17/2016

7/24/2009

7/21/2013

7/21/2019

7/24/2005

7/26/2015

7/18/2008

7/20/2008

7/26/2009

7/21/2002
7/19/2002

7/22/2011
7/23/2004
7/18/2008
7/22/2011
7/22/2005
7/20/2007
2003
7/22/2018
2005
2005

7/22/2012
7/22/2012

B Banks, J Hewitt, R Reese, J Rodgers
Track Xplosion - Track Xplosion

J Cox, J Hamilton, J Williams, L Atkinson
Track Xplosion - Track Xplosion

A Randle, C Richardson, J Faison, K Wright
Kvtp Express TC - Kvtp Express

T Alexander, V Porter, P Russell, K Smith
Pure Talent - Pure Talent

J Davis, D Leacock, N Leacock, J Lockhart
Glenarden Track Club - Glenarden

L Farquharson, G White, M Rothwell, P Payne
Mt. Airy Track Club - Mt. Airy

J Abdur-Rahman, D Allen, L Davis, K Smith
Glenarden Track Club - Glenarden

D Grant, L Harris, S Leonard, T Thornton-Fillyaw
Supersonics TC - Supersonics

M Hatchett, J James, M Jenkins, A Larue
Willingboro TC - Willingboro

R Chetham, E Gardner, T Gillon, A Goode
Norfolk Real Deal TC - Norfolk Real Dea

W Mitchell, J Burke, J Coleman, J Hill
Willingboro TC - Willingboro
Morris Estate TC - Morris Estate

D Bryant, M Hillian, W Fisher, K Goldman
Durham Striders TC - Durham Striders

A Bowdry, J Wright, Z Freeny, P Hathaway
DC Redwings Youth Program - DC Redwings

C Hickson, V Salcido, T Stanley, A Seymour
Supersonics TC - Supersonics

D Gooding, M Hatchett, J James, A Larue
Supersonics - Supersonics

L Chaya, M Hatchett, J James, ] Morris
Mt. Airy Track Club - Mt. Airy

B Jackson, J Jacobs, K Wright, L Jones
Mt Airy TC - Mt Airy TC

K Featherstone, B Goodwin, A Perron, E Rhodes
Atoms TC - Atoms
Jep Performance - Jcp Performance
Piedmont AC - Piedmont
Track Express
John Willis - Unattached
John Willis - Unattached



